SUNSET PTA SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017
Rev 6.6.16 / Dates and Events are Subject to Change

AUG 2016
17
30
31
31
SEPT 2016
1
1,2,6
5
7
7
12-16
14
15
19
23
30
OCT 2016
1
6
7
10
20
24
26
27
28
31
NOV 2016
TBD
4
9
11
17
21
24-25
30
30
DEC 2016
2
7-8
12
15

21-Jan2 W--M

31
JAN 2017
3
6
13
16
19
23
30

DAY
T
w

DAY
Th

Th,F,Tu

M
W
w
M-F
w
Th
M
F
F
DAY
SA
Th

F

M
Th
M
w
Th

F

M

DAY
?

F
w
F
Th
M
Th,F
w
w
DAY
F

W, Th

M
Th

SA
DAY
Tu

EVENT FEB 2017 DAY EVENT

Intro to PTA TBD ? Clothing Drive

Back to School packet stuffing party 3 F Dads @ Recess

Meet the Teacher 6 M Talent Show Rehearsals

Back to School Staff Luncheon 9 Th Talent Show Rehearsals

EVENT 10 F Talent Show

1st Day of Grades 1-5 13 M PTA General Membership Meeting
K Teachers Meet With Families 16 Th Issaquah Council Mtg

LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL 20-24  M-F 2ND MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL
1st Day of Kindergarten 28 T Eager Reader Tally Due
Curriculum night MAR 2017 DAY EVENT

Book Fair 3 F Dads @ Recess

Kindergarten Curriculum Night 10 F Class & Personality Pictures

Back to School Event 13 M PTA General Membership Meeting
PTA General Membership Meeting 16 Th Issaquah Council Mtg

Picture Day 18 Sa School Auction

Volunteer Background Check Due 31 F Eager Reader Tally Due

EVENT APR 2017 DAY EVENT

Eager Reader Begins TBD ?  Spring Book Fair

Vision & Hearing Screening 5 W Science Fair

Dads @ Recess 7 F Dads @ Recess

COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL 10-14 M-F SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Issaquah Council Mtg 20 Th Issaquah Council Mtg

PTA General Membership Mtg (Evening) 24 M PTA General Membership Meeting
Reflections Projects Due 27 Th Art Walk

Picture Retake Day 30 Su Eager Reader Tally Due

Spooky Spaghetti Night MAY 2017 DAY EVENT

Eager Reader Tally Due 3 W Staff Appreciation Luncheon
EVENT 5 F Dads @ Recess

Caring Through Sharing 18 W Issaquah Council Mtg

Dads @ Recess 22 M PTA General Membership Meeting
Reflections Reception 29 M  MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL
VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL JUN 2017 DAY EVENT

Issaquah Council Mtg 1 Th Eager Reader Party

PTA General Membership Meeting 12 M PTA General Membership Meeting
THANKSGIVING - NO SCHOOL 13 T Field Day

Eager Reader Tally Due 15 Th Issaquah Council Mtg

Elementary Conferences 16 F Last Day of School

EVENT

Dads @ Recess

Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL

PTA General Membership Meeting

Issaquah Council Mtg

1ST MID WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Eager Reader Tally Due

EVENT

Back to School

Dads @ Recess

Science Fair Kick-off

MLK DAY - NO SCHOOL

Issaquah Council Mtg

PTA General Membership Mtg (Evening)

Eager Reader Due / TEACHER WORK DAY




	Sheet1

