## **SUNSET PTA SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017**

Rev 6.6.16 / Dates and Events are Subject to Change

		Rev 6.6.16 / Dates and Eve
<b>AUG 2016</b>	DAY	EVENT
17	W	Intro to PTA
30	Т	Back to School packet stuffing party
31	W	Meet the Teacher
31	W	Back to School Staff Luncheon
<b>SEPT 2016</b>	DAY	EVENT
1	Th	1st Day of Grades 1 - 5
1,2,6	Th,F,Tu	K Teachers Meet With Families
5	M	LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
7	W	1st Day of Kindergarten
7	W	Curriculum night
12-16	M-F	Book Fair
14	W	Kindergarten Curriculum Night
15	Th	Back to School Event
19	М	PTA General Membership Meeting
23	F	Picture Day
30	F	Volunteer Background Check Due
OCT 2016	DAY	EVENT
1	SA	Eager Reader Begins
6	Th	Vision & Hearing Screening
7	F	Dads @ Recess
10	М	COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL
20	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
24	М	PTA General Membership Mtg (Evening)
26	W	Reflections Projects Due
27	vv Th	-
	F	Picture Retake Day
28 31	г М	Spooky Spaghetti Night
_	DAY	Eager Reader Tally Due
NOV 2016		EVENT Coring Through Charing
TBD 4	? F	Caring Through Sharing Dads @ Recess
9	W	Reflections Reception
11	F	VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL
17	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
21	M	PTA General Membership Meeting
24-25	Th,F	THANKSGIVING - NO SCHOOL
30	W	Eager Reader Tally Due
30	W	Elementary Conferences
DEC 2016	DAY	EVENT
2	F	Dads @ Recess
7-8	W, Th	Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL
12	M	PTA General Membership Meeting
15	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
21 - Jan 2	WM	1ST MID WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL
31	SA	Eager Reader Tally Due
JAN 2017	DAY	EVENT
3	Tu	Back to School
6	F	Dads @ Recess
13	F	Science Fair Kick-off
16	М	MLK DAY - NO SCHOOL
19	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
23	М	PTA General Membership Mtg (Evening)
30	М	Eager Reader Due / TEACHER WORK DAY

FEB 2017	DΔV	EVENT
TBD	?	Clothing Drive
3	F	Dads @ Recess
6	M	Talent Show Rehearsals
9	Th	Talent Show Rehearsals
10	F	Talent Show
13	М	PTA General Membership Meeting
16		Issaquah Council Mtg
20-24		2ND MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL
28	Т	Eager Reader Tally Due
MAR 2017	DAY	,
3	F	Dads @ Recess
10	F	Class & Personality Pictures
13	M	PTA General Membership Meeting
16	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
18	Sa	School Auction
31	F	Eager Reader Tally Due
APR 2017	DAY	EVENT
TBD	?	Spring Book Fair
5	W	Science Fair
7	F	Dads @ Recess
10 - 14	M-F	SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
20	Th	Issaquah Council Mtg
24	М	PTA General Membership Meeting
27	Th	Art Walk
30	Su	,
MAY 2017	DAY	
3	W	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
5	F	Dads @ Recess
18	W	Issaquah Council Mtg
22	M	PTA General Membership Meeting
29	M	MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL
JUN 2017		EVENT
1	Th	- 3 7
12	M	PTA General Membership Meeting
13	T	Field Day
15	Th -	Issaquah Council Mtg
16	F	Last Day of School